
OUTSIDE SALES TEAM

US AREA VICE PRESIDENT
Mark Jones
mark.jones@boxlight.com
707.658.4909 

NY, NJ
Jim McHarg
jim.mcharg@boxlight.com
732.977.6831

REGIONAL VICE PRESIDENT
KY, IN, MI, OH, PA, WV, DC
DE, MD, VA
Barry Sunder
barry.sunder@boxlight.com
724.787.5310

REGIONAL VICE PRESIDENT
MA, RI, NH, ME, VT, CT, NY, NJ
Eric Scheibeler
eric.scheibeler@boxlight.com
570.772.8117

WA, OR, ID, WY, MT, AK
Eddie Navarro
eddie.navarro@boxlight.com
208.995.9095

Northern CA, NV, HI
Adam Wisot
adam.wisot@boxlight.com
408.824.0897

Southern CA, AZ
Brian Williams
brian.williams@boxlight.com
707.658.4907

TX (FrontRow Only)
Austin Kincannon
austin.kincannon@boxlight.com
832.262.5764  

REGIONAL VICE PRESIDENT
TX, OK, AR, MS, LA
Bobby Clark
bobby.clark@boxlight.com
832.695.8599

IL, IA, NE, KS, MO 
Don Schroeder
don.schroeder@boxlight.com
216.233.7546

MN, WI, ND, SD
Victor Gag
victor.gag@boxlight.com
612.819.8421  

FL, AL, TN
Brittany Burden
brittany.burden@boxlight.com
772.588.4899

GA, NC, SC
Travis Bloomfield
travis.bloomfield@boxlight.com
815.900.1923

United States

US AREA VICE PRESIDENT
Chris Powell
chris.powell@boxlight.com
864.351.8724 

GENERAL MANAGER
Scott Vandenberg
scott.vandenberg@boxlight.com
416.801.3664

BC, AB, SK, MB, NT, NU, YT
Laura James
laura.james@boxlight.com
604.753.8285

CAPITAL PROJECTS BUSINESS
DEVELOPMENT
Permashwar “Kris” Ramcharan
kris.ramcharan@boxlight.com
905.414.3274

REGIONAL VICE PRESIDENT
Ricardo Pena
ricardo.pena@boxlight.com
+52.55.9198.0297
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Latin America
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TX, MS, LA
Emily Turk
emily.turk@boxlight.com
618.407.3488

REGIONAL VICE PRESIDENT
MI, OH, IN, KY, MN, WI, ND, SD, 
IL, IA, NE, KS, MO
Jack Willson
jack.willson@boxlight.com
+44 7737 461 019 

NB, NL, NS, ON, PE, QC
Matthew Gri�n
matthew.gri�n@boxlight.com
289.927.0823

Canada



SALES SUPPORT TEAM
STEM SALES DIRECTOR
POC FOR WEST & CENTRAL
Braydon Moreno
braydon.moreno@boxlight.com
916.238.6019

STEM PRODUCT MANAGER
ALL REGIONS
Hannah Olson
hannah.olson@boxlight.com
850.778.3619

STEM SALES 
POC FOR EAST COAST
Jillian Dale
jillian.dale@boxlight.com
317.699.0645

STEM Team
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Order Status

sales@boxlight.com
1.866.972.1549, press 5 (Track Order)

RMAs

New item return, damaged shipments 
or buyer remorse
sales@boxlight.com
1.866.972.1549, press 1 (Technical Support)

Defective Audio Products
customercare@gofrontrow.com
1.866.972.1549, press 1 (Technical Support)

Defective Panels & STEM Products
customercare@boxlight.com
1.866.972.1549, press 1 (Technical Support)

Warranty Issues Shipping Quotes

sales@boxlight.com
1.866.972.1549, press 5 (Track Order)

Accounts Payable

ap@boxlight.com
1.866.972.1549, press 3 (Accounting)

New item return, damaged shipments 
or buyer remorse
sales@boxlight.com
1.866.972.1549, press 1 (Technical Support)

Defective Audio Products
customercare@gofrontrow.com
1.866.972.1549, press 1 (Technical Support)

Defective Panels & STEM Products
customercare@boxlight.com
1.866.972.1549, press 1 (Technical Support)

Accounts Receivable

ar@boxlight.com
1.866.972.1549, press 3 (Accounting)

INSIDE SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Lucia Pereira
lucia.pereira@boxlight.com
678.367.0809 x691

REGIONAL EDUCATION CONSULTANT
Farah Ihsan
farah.ihsan@boxlight.com
703.609.1936

Education Consultants Inside Sales

LEAD EDUCATION CONSULTANT
Amy Oelschlager
amy.oelschlager@boxlight.com
303.514.0926

VICE PRESIDENT
INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS
Jaime Mendez
jaime.mendez@boxlight.com
360.600.6010

Capital Projects

DIRECTOR OF ENTERPRISE &
GOVERNMENT SALES
Daniel Morris
daniel.morris@boxlight.com
817.357.0807

Enterprise/Government

INSIDE SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Taylor Schultz
taylor.schultz@boxlight.com
678.367.7611
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